
Burnouts Go Karts
Sat, 1 February
Sat, 8 February

Sat, 15 February
Sat, 22 February

Sat, 1 March
Sat, 8 March

Sat, 15 March
Sat, 22 March
Sat, 29 March

Sat, 5 April
Sat, 12 April
Sat, 19 April
Sat, 26 April

Sat, 3 May
Sat, 10 May
Sat, 17 May
Sat, 24 May
Sat, 31 May COMP 1
Sat, 7 June

Fri, 13 June
Sat, 14 June
Fri, 20 June

Sat, 21 June
Sat, 28 June

Fri, 4 July
Sat, 5 July

Sat, 12 July COMP 2
Sat, 19 July
Sat, 26 July

Fri, 1 August
Sat, 2 August
Fri, 8 August

Sat, 9 August
Sat, 16 August
Sat, 23 August COMP 3
Sat, 30 August

Fri, 5 September
Sat, 6 September

Sat, 13 September
Sat, 20 September
Fri, 26 September

Sat, 27 September
Sat, 4 October COMP 4

Sat, 11 October
Sat, 18 October
Sat, 25 October

Sat, 1 November
Sun, 2 November
Sat, 8 November SKIDS 4 SANTA

Sat, 15 November RAINOUT S4S
Sat, 22 November

Sat, 6 December
Sun, 14 December

Easter Sunday 20 April
Anzac Day  25 April
Labour Day 1 May

CREW DAY - CAIRNS

RACE MEETING - NORTHERN NATIONALS NIGHT 1

RACE MEETING - QLD F500 CHAMPIONSHIP

King's Birthday 6 October

THUNDER IN THE CANEFIELDS - NIGHT 3
THUNDER IN THE CANEFIELDS - NIGHT 4

RACE MEETING - CAIRNS - JUNIOR SEDAN AUS/PACIFIC TITLE

RACE MEETING

THUNDER IN THE CANEFIELDS - NIGHT 2

SPRINTCAR PRACTICE - CAIRNS

2025 v 1.8 (013/04/25)

THUNDER IN THE CANEFIELDS - NIGHT 1

RACE MEETING - CAIRNS - JUNIOR SEDANS QLD TITLE

RACE MEETING - CAIRNS - SUPER STREET SEDANS QLD TITLE

BREAKUP - CAIRNS COLONIAL CLUB

Savannah in the Round (11/12/13)

Cairns Amateurs (6/7/8)

RAIN DATE - NORTHERN NATIONALS

Cars & Coffee

PRACTICE - CAIRNS

2025 Calendar

RACE MEETING - NORTHERN NATIONALS NIGHT 2

TROPICAL MELTDOWN

RAIN DATE - NORTHERN NATIONALS

Easter Weekend

PRACTICE - CAIRNS

Speedway
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